1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com4
MEV Series
Metal Film Precision MELF Resistor
A p p l i c At i o n S
•	Automotive
•	Industrial
•	Telecommunication
•	Medical	Equipment

Frequency vs. Phase Angle MEV07
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com10
orDErinG inforMAtion
M E V 0 2 Z L 1 0 0 1 F E T
MELF series Size Resistance
R500 = 0.5
10R0 = 10
Tolerance
J = 5%
F = 1%
D = 0.5%
C = 0.25%
B = 0.1%
TCR
Z = 15ppm
W = 25ppm
V = 50ppm
T = 100ppm
Tape
and reel
RoHS Compliant
Low wattage
MEV04 0.25W only
l iGhtninG SurGE
MEV Series
Metal Film Precision MELF Resistor
P
u
ls
e
V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Resistance (Ω)
10 100 1K 10K 1M100K
10
100
1000
10,000
MEV02
P
u
ls
e
V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Resistance (Ω)
10 100 1K 10K 1M100K
10
100